
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

K 

R 
R 

No. 
16 
92 
59 
29 
78 
91 

7 
90 
37 

369 
22 

9 
25 

1 
800 
111 

15 
18 

5 
96 

177 
84 

6 
12 

129 
21 

Name 
DMITRIJS GORNEVS / ROBERTS RODE 
PETERIS LAIPNIEKS 
ARNIS BAUMANIS 
RICARDS ALEKSS SVAGLIS 
EDGARS PLONIS / ARNIS ALKSNIS 
MARIS BULANS 
EDVARDS PAVLOVSKIS / ARTURS ZIRNIS 
LAURIS VIGANTS / REINIS LILIENSTEINS 
MATISS MEZAKS / MIKELIS MEZAKS 
ANDREJS KUZNECOVS 
JANIS KRASTINS / IVARS VASARAUDZIS 
MAREKS MATVEJEVS 
DANIELS UNGURS 
DANIELS MANCINSKIS /  JANIS GROPE 
IVARS KAZAKS 
VIESTURS OZOLS 
ROLANDS BERZINS / MARTINS LAGZDINS 
ROBERTS OZOLINS 
ANNIJA ANNA VITINA / ARVIDS RUMBENS 
ARTURS DANILEVSKIS / ALEKSANDRS POCILUIKO 
KRISTAPS KRASTINS 
ANDRIS LIELGALVIS / KASPARS ZUGICKIS 
SANDIS LAUBE 
DARJA SEPTEMBERGA 
ARTURS VIKMESTS / TOMS SIMIS 
ILYA ZAKMANIS / GEORGIJS GOLUBEVS 

Class 
YTC_2500 
VAZ 
YTC_2000 
VAZ 
YTC_2000 
VAZ 
YTC_2500 
YTC_2000 
1600 
VOLGA_406 
1600 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 
VOLGA_406 
VOLGA_406 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 
1600 
ABC RACE 
VAZ 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 
ABC RACE 
VOLGA 
YTC_2500 

Best Tm 
2:44.060 
2:46.477 
2:46.575 
2:49.137 
2:49.917 
2:51.852 
2:53.500 
2:53.854 
2:54.934 
2:55.032 
2:55.124 
2:57.415 
2:58.225 
2:58.583 
2:59.507 
2:59.653 
2:59.700 
3:00.455 
3:01.954 
3:02.809 
3:04.729 
3:04.792 
3:06.082 
3:23.931 
3:24.462 

Diff 

2.417 
2.515 
5.077 
5.857 
7.792 
9.440 
9.794 

10.874 
10.972 
11.064 
13.355 
14.165 
14.523 
15.447 
15.593 
15.640 
16.395 
17.894 
18.749 
20.669 
20.732 
22.022 
39.871 
40.402 

Laps 
5 
6 
2 
6 
5 
6 
5 
2 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
4 
6 
4 
6 
6 
4 
2 
4 
6 
2 
3 

In Lap 
1 
6 
1 
6 
2 
5 
5 
2 
4 
6 
1 
2 
2 
5 
3 
3 
4 
6 
4 
4 
2 
4 
6 
2 
3 
0 

2nd Best 
2:45.197 
2:47.874 
2:46.883 
2:49.612 
2:50.762 
2:52.171 
2:53.550 
2:55.039 
2:55.326 
2:56.567 
2:55.327 
2:57.439 
3:02.482 
2:59.239 
3:00.838 
3:00.340 
3:00.824 
3:01.490 
3:02.867 
3:08.747 
3:05.080 
3:05.107 
3:07.478 
3:41.921 
3:38.214 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15-Sep-24 18:00:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BKSB 

MANO Racing weekend 
100 min Race 

Kvalifikacija 

Qualifying started at 17:37:04 

Bikernieki auto 3.662 km 

15-Sep-24 17:00 


